
SHAKLEE                       COST COMPARISON
Based on Shaklee Member Price          Conventional product prices obtained from Kroger, Athens, GA on May 26, 2007.

Green product prices obtained from Earth Fare Natural Supermarket, Athens, GA on May 26, 2007.

All comparisons are based on manufacturer usage directions and/or actual measurements to determine uses per container.

General Purpose Cleaning Size Cost Usage per Gallon Gallons of Solution Cost per Gallon

Fantastic Hea vy Duty

409 Original

Seventh Generation All-Purpose
                     Basic-H 2

32 oz

32 oz

32 oz
16 oz

$2.79

$2.79

$5.49
$10.15

straight

straight

straight
2 teaspoons

1/4 gallon

1/4 gallon

1/4 gallon
makes 48 gallons

$11.16 

$11.16 

$21.96 

 ö       21¢    

Window Cleaners Size Cost Usage Gallons of Solution Cost per Gallon

Windex

Glass Plus

Seventh Generation Glass Cleaner

                     Basic-H 2

32 oz

32 oz

32 oz

16 oz

$3.19

$2.49

$5.49

$10.15

straight

straight

straight

1 drop to 16 oz.

1/4 gallon

1/4 gallon

1/4 gallon

makes 1456 gallons

$12.56 

 $9.96

$21.96 

ö  less than 1¢   

Automatic Dishwash er Size Cost Usage per Load Loads Cost per Load

Cascade

Seventh Generation Au tomatic Dish

                     Dish W ash A utom atic

75 oz

75 oz

32 oz

$4.29

$7.99

$9.30

fill both cups

fill both cups

4 tsp

does 21 loads

does 21 loads

does 48 loads

20.4¢

38.0¢

ö  19.4¢      

Laundry Stain Rem over Size Cost Usage Gallons Cost per Gallon

Shout Triple-Acting Stain Remover

BioKleen Stain Eliminator

                     Nature Bright

30 oz

32 oz

32 oz

$3.99

$8.49

$9.15

straight

straight

2 Tbsp in 16 oz wa ter

15/64 gallon

1/4 gallon

4 gallons

$17.02

$33.96

ö  $2.29     

Laundry (powder) Size Cost Usage per Load Medium Loads Cost per Load

Tide

Seventh Generation Laund ry

                     Fresh Laund ry Powder

175 oz

112 oz

14 lb

$14.49

$14.49

$39.50

3/8 cup

provided scoop

1/8 cup

does 80 med. loads

does 42 med. loads

does 224 med. loads

18.1¢

34.5¢

ö  17.6¢      

Chlorine-Free Laund ry Brightener Size Cost Usage per Load Medium Loads Cost per Load

Clorox 2 Bleach for Colors (pow der)

Seventh Generation Chlorine-Free B leach

                     Nature Bright

77.4 oz

64 oz

32 oz

$7.99

$5.49

$9.15

2/5 cup

3/8 cup

1 Tbsp

does 27 med. loads

does 21 med. loads

does 64 med. loads

29.6¢

26.1¢

ö  14.3¢      

Fabric Softeners for Wash er Size Cost Usage per Load Medium Loads Cost per Load

Seventh Generation Fabric Softener

                     Soft Fa bric

40 oz

32 oz

$5.99

$8.65

1 oz

1/2 oz

does 40 med. loads

does 64 med. loads

14.9¢

ö   13.5¢       

Fine Washab les Size Cost Usa ge per  basin Uses Cost per Use

Woo lite Liquid

                      Basic-H 2
50 oz

16 oz

$5.99

$10.15

1 Tbsp

1/2 tsp

100 uses

192 uses

6.0¢

ö   5.3¢       

Carpet Spot Rem over Size Cost Usage Gallons Cost per Gallon

Resolve Carpet Stain Remover

Spot Shot Carpet Stain Remover

Seventh Generation Carpet Cleaner

                     Nature Bright

22 oz

22 oz

32 oz

32 oz

$4.59

$4.99

$5.49

$9.15

straight

straight

straight

2 Tbsp in 16 oz wa ter

11/64 gallon

11/64 gallon

1/4 gallon

4 gallons

$26.71

$29.03

$21.96

ö  $2.29     

Toilet Bowl Cleaners Size Cost Usage per Toilet Uses Cost per Use

Lysol Toilet Bowl Cleaner

Clorox Toilet-Bowl Cleaner

Seventh Generation Toilet-Bowl Cleaner

Shakle e Basic-G

24 oz

24 oz

32 oz

32 oz.

$2.49

$1.99

$5.49

$16.95

4 oz

6 oz

4 oz

1 Tbsp

6 uses

4 uses

8 uses

64 uses

41.5¢

49.8¢

68.6¢

 ö  26.5¢       

Disinfectants/Germicide Size Cost Usage Gallons of Solution Cost per Gallon

Lysol Disinfecting Spray

Clorox Disinfection Kitchen Cleaner

Seventh Generation Bathroom Cleaner

Shakle e Basic-G

12 oz

32 oz

32 oz

32 oz

$4.19

$3.49

$5.49

$16.95

straight

straight

straight

3/8 tsp in 16 oz water

1/10 gallon

1/4 gallon

1/4 gallon

makes 64 gallons

$44.69

$13.96

$21.96

ö    27¢

Shaklee Get Clean products are not only economical, but WISE!  Cost comparisons do not take into consideration the fact that Get Clean cleaners:
U  Are nontoxic and do not pollute,
U  Use much less packaging materials,

U  Leave no harmful residues,
U  Are safe around children and sensitive adults.

U  Are biodegradable,
U  Outperform many leading national brands.

[Feel free to make additional copies of this sheet.  If  you would l ike to receive the .PDF f i le to save and print from your computer, send your request by e-mail  to pul leco@aol.com
.  Or, for a

clean m aster cop y for duplicating  purpose s, send a  self-addres sed, stam ped (97¢ ) 9 X 12 envelop e to:  Stan & JoAnn Pull iam, PO Box 454, Athens, GA 30603, 706/543-7993.]


