SHAKLEE GET CLEAN COST COMPARISON

Based on Shaklee Member Price

Conventional product prices obtained from Kroger, Athens, GA on May 26, 2007.

Green product prices obtained from Earth Fare Natural Supermarket, Athens, GA on May 26, 2007.

All comparisons are based on manufacturer usage directions and/or actual measurements to determine uses per container.

General Purpose Cleaning	Size	Cost	Usage per Gallon	Gallons of Solution	Cost per Gallon
Fantastic Heavy Duty	32 oz	\$2.79	straight	1/4 gallon	\$11.16
409 Original	32 oz	\$2.79	straight	1/4 gallon	\$11.16
Seventh Generation All-Purpose	32 oz	\$5.49	straight	1/4 gallon	\$21.96
GET CLE∧N" Basic-H ²	16 oz	\$10.15	2 teaspoons	makes 48 gallons	21¢
Window Cleaners	Size	Cost	Usage	Gallons of Solution	Cost per Gallon
Windex	32 oz	\$3.19	straight	1/4 gallon	\$12.56
Glass Plus	32 oz	\$2.49	straight	1/4 gallon	\$9.96
Seventh Generation Glass Cleaner	32 oz	\$5.49	straight	1/4 gallon	\$21.96
GET CLE△N" Basic-H ²	16 oz	\$10.15	1 drop to 16 oz.	makes 1456 gallons	less than 1¢
Automatic Dishwasher	Size	Cost	Usage per Load	Loads	Cost per Load
Cascade	75 oz	\$4.29	fill both cups	does 21 loads	20.4¢
Seventh Generation Automatic Dish	75 oz	\$7.99	fill both cups	does 21 loads	38.0¢
GET CLEAN Dish Wash Automatic	32 oz	\$9.30	4 tsp	does 48 loads	19.4¢
Laundry Stain Remover	Size	Cost	Usage	Gallons	Cost per Gallon
Shout Triple-Acting Stain Remover	30 oz	\$3.99	straight	15/64 gallon	\$17.02
BioKleen Stain Eliminator	32 oz	\$8.49	straight	1/4 gallon	\$33.96
GET CLEAN Nature Bright	32 oz	\$9.15	2 Tbsp in 16 oz water	4 gallons	\$2.29
Laundry (powder)	Size	Cost	Usage per Load	Medium Loads	Cost per Load
Tide	175 oz	\$14.49	3/8 cup	does 80 med. loads	18.1¢
Seventh Generation Laundry	112 oz	\$14.49	provided scoop	does 42 med. loads	34.5¢
GET CLEAN Fresh Laundry Powder	14 lb	\$39.50	1/8 cup	does 224 med. loads	17.6¢
Chlorine-Free Laundry Brightener	Size	Cost	Usage per Load	Medium Loads	Cost per Load
Clorox 2 Bleach for Colors (powder)	77.4 oz	\$7.99	2/5 cup	does 27 med. loads	29.6¢
Seventh Generation Chlorine-Free Bleach		\$5.49	3/8 cup	does 21 med. loads	26.1¢
GET CLEAN Nature Bright	32 oz	\$9.15	1 Tbsp	does 64 med.loads	14.3¢
Fabric Softeners for Washer	Size	Cost	Usage per Load	Medium Loads	Cost per Load
Seventh Generation Fabric Softener	40 oz	\$5.99	1 oz	does 40 med. loads	14.9¢
GET CLEAN Soft Fabric	32 oz	\$8.65	1/2 oz	does 64 med. loads	13.5¢
Fine Washables	Size	Cost	Usage per basin	Uses	Cost per Use
Woolite Liquid	50 oz	\$5.99	1 Tbsp	100 uses	6.0¢
GET CLEAN Basic-H ²	16 oz	\$10.15	1/2 tsp	192 uses	5.3¢
Carpet Spot Remover	Size	Cost	Usage	Gallons	Cost per Gallon
Resolve Carpet Stain Remover	22 oz	\$4.59	straight	11/64 gallon	\$26.71
Spot Shot Carpet Stain Remover	22 oz	\$4.99	straight	11/64 gallon	\$29.03
Seventh Generation Carpet Cleaner	32 oz	\$5.49	straight	1/4 gallon	\$21.96
GET CLEAN Nature Bright	32 oz	\$9.15	2 Tbsp in 16 oz wa ter	4 gallons	\$2.29
Toilet Bowl Cleaners	Size	Cost	Usage per Toilet	Uses	Cost per Use
Lysol Toilet Bowl Cleaner	24 oz	\$2.49	4 oz	6 uses	41.5¢
Clorox Toilet-Bowl Cleaner	24 oz	\$1.99	6 oz	4 uses	49.8¢
Seventh Generation Toilet-Bowl Cleaner	32 oz	\$5.49	4 oz	8 uses	68.6¢
Shaklee Basic-G	32 oz.	\$16.95	1 Tbsp	64 uses	26.5¢
Disinfectants/Germicide	Size	Cost	Usage	Gallons of Solution	Cost per Gallon
Lysol Disinfecting Spray	12 oz	\$4.19	straight	1/10 gallon	\$44.69
Clorox Disinfection Kitchen Cleaner	32 oz	\$3.49	straight	1/4 gallon	\$13.96
Seventh Generation Bathroom Cleaner	32 oz	\$5.49	straight	1/4 gallon	\$21.96
Shaklee Basic-G	32 oz	\$16.95	3/8 tsp in 16 oz water	makes 64 gallons	27¢

Shaklee Get Clean products are not only economical, but WISE! Cost comparisons do not take into consideration the fact that Get Clean cleaners: Are nontoxic and do not pollute, Leave no harmful residues, Are biodegradable,

Use much less packaging materials, Are safe around children and sensitive adults. Outperform many leading national brands.